
RESULT SUMMARY

AUTO ELECTRICIAN TRADE (ONE YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2017

PercentageTotalDescription

66.67%

 12 

 8 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

16.67%

16.67%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

PIPE FITTING TRADE (ONE YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2017

PercentageTotalDescription

75.00%

 4 

 3 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

25.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

SURVEYOR TRADE (ONE YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2017

PercentageTotalDescription

60.36%

 714 

 431 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

33.61%

 5.46%

 0.56%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 240 

 39 

 4 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

WELDING TRADE (ONE YEAR)
 First Annual Examination 2017

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed


