# AUTO ELECTRICIAN TRADE (ONE YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	12	
Candidates Passed	8	66.67%
No. of Candidates Failed	2	16.67%
No. of Absentees	2	16.67%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### PIPE FITTING TRADE (ONE YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	4	
Candidates Passed	3	75.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	1	25.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### **SURVEYOR TRADE (ONE YEAR)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	714	
Candidates Passed	431	60.36%
No. of Candidates Failed	240	33.61%
No. of Absentees	39	5.46%
R.L. Cases Reported	4	0.56%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

### WELDING TRADE (ONE YEAR)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%